Schedule

NFL Flag Football Schedule

What you need to know
Location:
Central Bank Sporting Complex
Complex Fields1&2
Season Dates:
June 14 - August 2 (August 9 makeup)

No games July 5

August 2: Final Games / Playoffs / Super Bowls

7/30/25, 8:08 AM

The top-4 teams in each division will compete in the playoffs. Winners will advance to the Super Bowl, returning in the evening for a Super Bowl under the lights.

Shula Division ONLY: The top-2 teams will compete in evening for the Super Bowl as listed below. The 3/4 seeds will compete in one final exhibition game to conclude the

season.

IMPORTANT:

All teams who did not make the playoffs (no seed listed next to their team name), will compete in one final exhibition game to conclude the season.

Make sure your athlete arrives each week with plenty of water and dressed appropriately for the given weather conditions. All athletes are required to wear a mouthpiece

while on the field in both games and practice.

We recommend saving this page to your smartphones homescreen to ensure you will always have the most up-to-date schedule. Screenshots are not advised as game

Game Time

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

9:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

Field

times are subject to change.

Note: Matches highlighted in orange are double headers.

FINAL GAMES / PLAYOFFS / SUPER BOWL - Sat, Aug 2 2025

Home

Madden - AFC - (1 SEED) - CHARGERS

Madden - AFC - (2 SEED) - BRONCOS

Madden - NFC - (1 SEED) - VIKINGS

Madden - NFC - (2 SEED) - GIANTS

Madden - NFC - COWBOYS

Vermeil - NFC - (1 SEED) - RAMS

Vermeil - NFC - (2 SEED) - SEAHAWKS

Vermeil - AFC - (1SEED) - JAGUARS

Vermeil - AFC - (2 SEED) - BILLS

Lombardi - (1 SEED) - BEARS

Lombardi - (2 SEED) - PANTHERS

https://portal.nflflagleagues.com/schedule?id=2108.779c6d55.10965

Away

Madden - AFC - (4 SEED) - RAIDERS

Madden - AFC - (3 SEED) - CHIEFS

Madden - NFC - (4 SEED) - BUCCANEERS

Madden - NFC - (3 SEED) - PACKERS

Madden - NFC - SEAHAWKS

Vermeil - NFC - (4 SEED) - VIKINGS

Vermeil - NFC - (3 SEED) - 49ERS

Vermeil - AFC - (4 SEED) - CHIEFS

Vermeil - AFC - (3 SEED) - DOLPHINS

Lombardi - (4 SEED) - COLTS

Lombardi - (3 SEED) - BENGALS
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11:00AM

11:00AM

7:30PM

7:30PM

7:30PM

8:45PM

8:45PM

8:45PM

Game Time

9:00AM

Shula - LIONS

Vermeil - NFC - FALCONS

Super Bowl! - TBD - Lombardi

Super Bowl! - TBD - Madden - AFC

Super Bowl - TBD - Vermeil - NFC

Super Bowl! - TBD - Madden - NFC

Super Bowl - TBD - Vermeil - AFC

Shula - (Super Bowl) - STEELERS

Shula - SAINTS

Vermeil - NFC - GIANTS

Super Bowl! - TBD - Lombardi

Super Bowl! - TBD - Madden - AFC

Super Bowl - TBD - Vermeil - NFC

Super Bowl! - TBD - Madden - NFC

Super Bowl - TBD - Vermeil - AFC

Shula - (Super Bowl) - TEXANS

Makeup Week - Sat, Aug 9 2025

Field Home

Makeup Week - TBD

Away

Makeup Week - TBD

7/30/25, 8:08 AM
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