Schedule 7/30/25, 8:08 AM



NFL Flag Football Schedule

What you need to know

Location:

Central Bank Sporting Complex

Complex Fields 1 & 2

Season Dates:

June 14 - August 2 (August 9 makeup)

No games July 5

August 2: Final Games / Playoffs / Super Bowls

The top-4 teams in each division will compete in the playoffs. Winners will advance to the Super Bowl, returning in the evening for a Super Bowl under the lights.

Shula Division ONLY: The top-2 teams will compete in evening for the Super Bowl as listed below. The 3/4 seeds will compete in one final exhibition game to conclude the season.

All teams who did not make the playoffs (no seed listed next to their team name), will compete in one final exhibition game to conclude the season.

IMPORTANT:

Make sure your athlete arrives each week with plenty of water and dressed appropriately for the given weather conditions. All athletes are required to wear a mouthpiece while on the field in both games and practice.

We recommend saving this page to your smartphones homescreen to ensure you will always have the most up-to-date schedule. Screenshots are not advised as game times are subject to change.

Note: Matches highlighted in orange are double headers.

FINAL GAMES / PLAYOFFS / SUPER BOWL - Sat, Aug 2 2025

Game Time	Field	Home	Away
9:00AM	1	Madden - AFC - (1 SEED) - CHARGERS	Madden - AFC - (4 SEED) - RAIDERS
9:00AM	2	Madden - AFC - (2 SEED) - BRONCOS	Madden - AFC - (3 SEED) - CHIEFS
9:00AM	3	Madden - NFC - (I SEED) - VIKINGS	Madden - NFC - (4 SEED) - BUCCANEERS
9:00AM	4	Madden - NFC - (2 SEED) - GIANTS	Madden - NFC - (3 SEED) - PACKERS
9:00AM	5	Madden - NFC - COWBOYS	Madden - NFC - SEAHAWKS
10:00AM	1	Vermeil - NFC - (1 SEED) - RAMS	Vermeil - NFC - (4 SEED) - VIKINGS
10:00AM	2	Vermeil - NFC - (2 SEED) - SEAHAWKS	Vermeil - NFC - (3 SEED) - 49ERS
10:00AM	3	Vermeil - AFC - (1 SEED) - JAGUARS	Vermeil - AFC - (4 SEED) - CHIEFS
10:00AM	4	Vermeil - AFC - (2 SEED) - BILLS	Vermeil - AFC - (3 SEED) - DOLPHINS
11:00AM	1	Lombardi - (1 SEED) - BEARS	Lombardi - (4 SEED) - COLTS
11:00AM	2	Lombardi - (2 SEED) - PANTHERS	Lombardi - (3 SEED) - BENGALS

Schedule 7/30/25, 8:08 AM

11:00AM	3	Shula - LIONS		Shula - SAINTS			
11:00AM	4	Vermeil - NFC - F	ALCONS	Vermeil - NFC - GIANTS			
7:30PM	1	Super Bowl - TB[) - Lombardi	Super Bowl - TBD - Lombardi			
7:30PM	2	Super Bowl - TB[) - Madden - AFC	Super Bowl - TBD - Madden - AFC			
7:30PM	3	Super Bowl - TB[) - Vermeil - NFC	Super Bowl - TBD - Vermeil - NFC			
8:45PM	1	Super Bowl - TB[) - Madden - NFC	Super Bowl - TBD - Madden - NFC			
8:45PM	2	Super Bowl - TB[) - Vermeil - AFC	Super Bowl - TBD - Vermeil - AFC			
8:45PM	3	Shula - (Super Bowl) - STEELERS		Shula - (Super Bowl) - TEXANS			
Makeup Week - Sat, Aug 9 2025							
Game Time		Field	Home	Away			
9:00AM		1	Makeup Week - TBD	Makeup Week - TBD			

^{© 2025} USA Reigning Champs, LLC, Inc. Reigning Champs LLC operates the NFL FLAG program under license from the National Football League and its subsidiaries and affiliates (collectively with the NFL member professional football clubs, the "NFL Entiti The NFL team names, logos, indicia and uniform designs are trademarks of the NFL teams indicated. All other NFL-related trademarks (including but not limited to the NFL FLAG logo and the NFL Shield design) are trademarks of the National Football League and the NFL FLAG logo and the NFL Shield design) are trademarks of the National Football League and the NFL FLAG logo and the NFL Shield design) are trademarks of the National Football League and the NFL FLAG logo and the NFL Shield design) are trademarks of the NATIONAL CONTRACT C